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※ See the page of 70 for details

Material feeding : 
Barrel

Capacity(cc)
30
50
70

100
200
300

※ See the page of 30,31 and 58 for details

Material Feeding :
Can Pump

Capacity (kg)
1.0
3.0
5.0

18.0

We provide the best dispensing
with the most suitable material

for the material and

BARREL (30,50,70,100,200,300cc)
PCP BARREL MODULE SYSTEM

CAN PUMP(1,3,5,18kg Can)

<1K System

PCP CAN PUMP SYSTEM
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※ See the page of 52-23 for details

Material Feeding :           
Pressure Tank

Capacity (L)
1.0
3.0
5.0

10.0
20.0

system by combining the PCP series 
feeding container/device/equipment 
dosing conditions.

PRO
PUMP 

CARTRIDGE
(170,340,650,1000cc,Sealant 330cc)

PCP CARTRIDGE MODULE SYSTEM

Configuration>

PCP TANK SYSTEM

※ See the page of 72-73 for details

Material feeding:          
Cartridge

Capacity (cc/Oz)
170 / 6
340 / 12
650 / 20

1000 / 32
Sealant Cartridge(330cc)

TANK (1, 3, 5, 10, 20L)


